GL#BAL
MONEY MANAGERS

WE DRIVE RESULTS

GMM SHORT TERM BOND FUND

GMM EMERGING MARKETS BOND FUND
GMM HIGH YIELD BOND FUND
GMM EMERGING MARKETS & NEW FRONTIERS MARKETS EQUITY FUND

GMM NAVIGATOR WORLD BALANCED FUND

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND

GMM GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES BALANCED FUND

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND

GMM THEMELIO BALANCED FUND

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD
GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND

SOL GMM BALANCED FUND

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY MUTUAL FUND

GLOBAL BALANCED FoF SALAMIS VARIABLE CAPITAL INV. COMPANY

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS Ltd

Management Company of Law 78(l) / 2012
26B Agion Omologiton Avenue, 1080 Nicosia, Cyprus, T: +357 22205858, F: +357 22378194,
E: info@global-mm.com, www.global-mm.com

M/F
INCEPTION | CURRENCY

DATE

7/10/2013
4/10/2013
23/9/2013
10/10/2013
20/9/2013
3/10/2013
24/9/2013
1/11/2013
4/11/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
22/7/2015
19/11/2013
14/9/2016
28/12/2016
16/9/2013
23/9/2013
8/6/2018

TOTAL ASSETS IN EURO:

DAILY PRICES AS OF 04/08/2022

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

NET ASSET
VALUE
N.A.V.

4.048.663,97

1.119.526,68
2.352.962,25
151.403,82
2.684.903,46
3.561.240,42
412.325,41
1.362.044,08
561.153,97
346.652,49
1.498.978,67
1.408.270,48
452.221,83
916.943,42
6.707.332,63
6.067.608,41
5.233.031,21
3.619.354,92

47.745.036,66

417.552,950
113.716,113
284.837,333
23.051,776
307.406,905
355.343,841
63.901,714
91.202,131
44.374,305
33.264,448
167.662,455
138.989,672
58.823,775
124.895,916
668.014,962
601.281,159
525.959,455
14.241.911,000

9,6962
9,8449
8,2607
6,5680
8,7340
10,0220
6,4525
14,9343
12,6459
10,4211
8,9405
10,1322
7,6877
7,3417
10,0407
10,0911
9,9495
0,2541

MAX

SUBSCRIPTIO | SUBSCRIPTION

N FEES
(%)
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
3,0000
3,0000
4,0000
3,0000
2,0000
3,0000

PRICE

9,8901
10,0418
8,4259
6,7650
8,9960
10,3227
6,6461
15,3823
13,0253
10,7337
9,2981
10,4362
7,9183
7,5620
10,4423
10,3938
10,1485
0,2617

MAX

REDEMPTION | REDEMPTION

FEES
(%)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
1,00

PRICE

9,6962
9,8449
8,2607
6,5680
8,5593
9,8216
6,3235
14,6356
12,3930
10,2127
8,7617
9,8282
7,6877
7,3417
9,6391
9,8893
9,9495
0,2516

DAILY
VARIATION
(%)

0,138
0,221
0,124
0,364
-0,027
0,103
-0,121
-0,093
-0,390
-0,915
0,208
0,095
0,301
0,175
0,367
0,054
-0,020
-0,039

YTD
VARIATION
(%)

-12,805
-4,453
-29,788
-15,669
-6,747
-6,792
-3,904
-4,230
-0,385
-10,518
-2,336
-5,019
-6,351
-7,499

INVESTMENT IN UNITS OF THE UCITS HAS NO GUARANTEED RETURN AND PAST PERFORMANCE DOES NOT GUARANTEE FUTURE RETURNS



https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-short-term-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-bond-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-high-yield-bond-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-emerging-markets-and-new-frontiers-markets-equity-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-navigator-world-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-best-selection-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-global-opportunities-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kolona-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-geraistos-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-themelio-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-blue-water-investments-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-aspendos-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-kriton-global-allocation-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/gmm-zeus-global-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/sol-gmm-balanced-fund-en/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/hellas-cyprus-recovery-mutual-fund/
https://www.global-mm.eu/en/salamis-variable-capital-investment-company-plc-en/

